10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.
17.

18.

Position

Former Chief Executive Officer
Former Chief Marketing Officer
President/Chief Executive
Officer

General Counsel

Chief Executive Officer

Vice President, Development
Vice President, Operations
Chief Financial Officer

Vice President, Finance And
Asset Management

General Counsel

Chief Operating Officer
Assistant General Counsel

Commander

Executive Vice President

Harbor Police Corporal

Executive Director

Harbor Police Lieutenant

President And Chief Executive
Officer

Other Positions Held Special District

Ontario International Airport
Authority

Ontario International Airport
Authority

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

Ontario International Airport
Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

Ontario International Airport
Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

Ontario International Airport
Authority

San Diego Unified Port District

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

March Joint Powers Authority
San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

Department

Administration
Administration
Executive Office
Office Of The General
Counsel
Administration
Environmental Affairs
Airside Operations
Administration
Financial Management
General Counsel
Administration

Office Of The General
Counsel

Police

Executive Office

Harbor Police
Department

Executive

Harbor Police
Department

Executive Office

Total Wages

$510,561

$392,679

$359,804

$343,950

$294,067

$264,356

$262,305

$257,973

$251,911

$251,764

$244,268

$241,378

$234,350

$229,596
$226,977

$224,615
$221,317

$216,035

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution
$65,492
$24,882
$123,397
$35,482
$48,148
$44,270
$83,788
$44,027
$76,674
$77,445
$55,423
$133,279

$36,210

$125,871
$86,331

$37,302
$21,703

$63,622



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.
26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.
35.

36.

37.

Executive Director

Vice President

Harbor Police Lieutenant

Senior Deputy General Counsel

Harbor Police Sergeant

Port Auditor

CFO/Treasurer
Chief Auditor

Director, Aviation Operations

Harbor Police Captain

Internship 2

Harbor Police Captain

Director, Counsel Services

Harbor Police Sergeant

Harbor Police Sergeant

Ceo/General Manager

Harbor Police Corporal

Director, Facilities Development

Harbor Police Sergeant

Monterey Peninsula Airport
District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

Mojave Air and Space Port
San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District

Administration

Harbor Police
Department

Harbor Police
Department

Office Of The General
Counsel

Harbor Police
Department

Office Of The Port
Auditor

Executive Office
Chief Auditor

Airside Operations

Harbor Police
Department

Vision, Voice And
Engagement

Harbor Police
Department

General Counsel

Harbor Police
Department

Harbor Police
Department

Administration

Harbor Police
Department

Facilities Development

Harbor Police
Department

$210,206

$206,558

$205,202

$204,688

$203,429

$202,367

$200,906
$198,912

$197,913

$196,009

$195,415

$193,558

$192,382

$191,036

$189,996

$189,689
$189,680

$188,403

$187,831

$30,536

$118,549

$17,045

$18,456

$20,722

$30,309

$15,156
$67,113

$29,652

$129,415

$65,515

$18,016

$65,023

$20,617

$97,072

$59,496
$88,508

$51,513

$96,686



38.

39.

40.
41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51.
52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

President And Chief Executive
Officer
Director, Human Resources

Vice President

Assistant Chief Of Harbor
Police

Deputy General Counsel Il
Chief

Vice President

Director, Corporate Services
Deputy General Counsel IV
Senior Director, Finance And

Asset Management

Director, Enterprise Strategy &
Innovation
Director Of Airport

Deputy General Counsel IV

Assistant Vice President

Harbor Police Sergeant

Deputy General Counsel Il

Harbor Police Lieutenant

Deputy General Counsel IV

Harbor Police Officer

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District
Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District
San Bernardino International
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

Executive Office

Talent, Culture And
Capability

Executive Office

Harbor Police
Department

Office Of The General
Counsel

Police

Executive Office

Corporate And
Information
Governance

Office Of The General
Counsel

Accounting

Enterprise Strategy &
Innovation

Airport Operation

Office Of The General
Counsel

Executive Office
Harbor Police
Department

Office Of The General
Counsel

Harbor Police
Department

Office Of The General
Counsel

Harbor Police
Department

$187,382

$186,890

$184,914
$184,883

$184,133

$184,011

$182,068

$182,059

$180,621

$177,522

$175,866

$175,498

$175,376

$175,320
$175,047

$174,503

$173,033

$171,268

$171,022

$9,896

$58,806

$30,759
$133,674

$102,107

$12,777

$17,639

$53,286

$18,262

$58,523

$29,505

$41,466

$23,032

$112,495
$99,985

$101,647

$121,687

$23,774

$51,419



57.

58.

59.

60.

61.
62.

63.
64.

65.

66.

67.
68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.
74.

75.

76.

Harbor Police Sergeant

Harbor Police Officer

Harbor Police Corporal

Harbor Police Corporal

General Manager

Harbor Police Officer

Assistant Vice President

Harbor Police Corporal

Harbor Police Corporal

Director, Airport Design And
Construction

Director, Human Resources

Harbor Police Lieutenant

Director, Innovation And Small
Business Development

Director, Airport Planning And
Environmental

Harbor Police Officer
Director, Financial Planning
And Budgeting

Assistant Vice President

Harbor Police Officer

General Manager

Harbor Police Officer

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

Truckee-Tahoe Airport District
San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

Santa Maria Public Airport
District

San Diego Unified Port District

Harbor Police
Department

Harbor Police
Department

Harbor Police
Department

Harbor Police
Department

Administration

Harbor Police
Department

Executive Office

Harbor Police
Department

Harbor Police
Department

Airport Design and
Construction

Human Resources

Harbor Police
Department

Information and
Technology Services

Environmental Affairs

Harbor Police
Department

Financial Management

Executive Office

Harbor Police
Department

Management

Harbor Police
Department

$169,576

$169,528

$168,717

$168,294

$167,770
$166,382

$165,608
$165,341

$163,174

$163,009

$161,825
$161,106

$160,814

$160,597

$158,722

$157,428

$157,237
$157,217

$156,623

$156,615

$90,569

$53,614

$19,490

$77,947

$44,243
$61,047

$31,120
$84,934

$83,880

$65,623

$92,036
$104,073

$46,008

$41,578

$69,993

$35,739

$15,373
$20,129

$58,420

$80,569



77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.
83.

84.

85.
86.

87.
88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.
95.

96.

Harbor Police Sergeant

Harbor Police Corporal

Harbor Police Sergeant

Chief Engineer/Engineering-
Construction

Harbor Police Corporal

Director, Financial Services

Senior Director, Executive
Office

Harbor Police Officer

Planning Director

Harbor Police Corporal

Assistant Vice President

Harbor Police Sergeant

Commander

Director, Air Service
Development

Director, Landside Operations

Director, Facilities Maintenance
Department And Terminal
Operations

Harbor Police Sergeant

Director, Real Estate
Police Chief

Program Manager

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District

March Joint Powers Authority
San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

Monterey Peninsula Airport
District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

Harbor Police
Department

Harbor Police
Department

Harbor Police
Department

Engineering-
Construction

Harbor Police
Department

Financial Services

Executive Office

Harbor Police
Department

Planning

Harbor Police
Department

Executive Office

Harbor Police
Department

Police

Air service
Development

Terminals And Tenants

Facilities Management

Harbor Police
Department

Real Estate

Police

Facilities Development

$155,991

$155,958

$155,941

$155,717

$155,024

$154,891
$154,351

$151,945

$151,829
$151,786

$151,670
$150,253

$149,272

$149,090

$148,270

$147,398

$146,711

$146,163
$145,630

$145,612

$81,875

$94,366

$95,452

$84,081

$88,669

$85,965
$57,454

$68,822

$29,618
$20,157

$20,169
$86,585

$9,768

$44,889

$35.974

$36,735

$63,840

$85,774
$43,014

$16,348



97.

98.

99.

100.

Harbor Police Corporal
Senior Manager, Aviation
Security And Law Enforcement

Harbor Police Officer

Harbor Police Sergeant

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District

Harbor Police
Department

Aviation Security and
Public Safety

Harbor Police
Department

Harbor Police
Department

$145,246

$145,155

$145,061

$144,487

$69,867

$47,987

$69,694

$72,218



