	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Former Chief Executive Officer		Ontario International Airport Authority	Administration	\$510,561	\$65,492
2.	Former Chief Marketing Officer		Ontario International Airport Authority	Administration	\$392,679	\$24,882
3.	President/Chief Executive Officer		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$359,804	\$123,397
4.	General Counsel		San Diego Unified Port District	Office Of The General Counsel	\$343,950	\$35,482
5.	Chief Executive Officer		Ontario International Airport Authority	Administration	\$294,067	\$48,148
6.	Vice President, Development		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Environmental Affairs	\$264,356	\$44,270
7.	Vice President, Operations		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Airside Operations	\$262,305	\$83,788
8.	Chief Financial Officer		Ontario International Airport Authority	Administration	\$257,973	\$44,027
9.	Vice President, Finance And Asset Management		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Financial Management	\$251,911	\$76,674
10.	General Counsel		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	General Counsel	\$251,764	\$77,445
11.	Chief Operating Officer		Ontario International Airport Authority	Administration	\$244,268	\$55,423
12.	Assistant General Counsel		San Diego Unified Port District	Office Of The General Counsel	\$241,378	\$133,279
13.	Commander		Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$234,350	\$36,210
14.	Executive Vice President		San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$229,596	\$125,871
15.	Harbor Police Corporal		San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$226,977	\$86,331
16.	Executive Director		March Joint Powers Authority	Executive	\$224,615	\$37,302
17.	Harbor Police Lieutenant		San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$221,317	\$21,703
18.	President And Chief Executive Officer		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Executive Office	\$216,035	\$63,622

19.	Executive Director	Monterey Peninsula Airport District	Administration	\$210,206	\$30,536
20.	Vice President	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$206,558	\$118,549
21.	Harbor Police Lieutenant	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$205,202	\$17,045
22.	Senior Deputy General Counsel	San Diego Unified Port District	Office Of The General Counsel	\$204,688	\$18,456
23.	Harbor Police Sergeant	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$203,429	\$20,722
24.	Port Auditor	San Diego Unified Port District	Office Of The Port Auditor	\$202,367	\$30,309
25.	CFO/Treasurer	San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$200,906	\$15,156
26.	Chief Auditor	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Chief Auditor	\$198,912	\$67,113
27.	Director, Aviation Operations	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Airside Operations	\$197,913	\$29,652
28.	Harbor Police Captain	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$196,009	\$129,415
29.	Internship 2	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Vision, Voice And Engagement	\$195,415	\$65,515
30.	Harbor Police Captain	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$193,558	\$18,016
31.	Director, Counsel Services	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	General Counsel	\$192,382	\$65,023
32.	Harbor Police Sergeant	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$191,036	\$20,617
33.	Harbor Police Sergeant	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$189,996	\$97,072
34.	Ceo/General Manager	Mojave Air and Space Port	Administration	\$189,689	\$59,496
35.	Harbor Police Corporal	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$189,680	\$88,508
36.	Director, Facilities Development	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Development	\$188,403	\$51,513
37.	Harbor Police Sergeant	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$187,831	\$96,686

38.	President And Chief Executive Officer	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Executive Office	\$187,382	\$9,896
39.	Director, Human Resources	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Talent, Culture And Capability	\$186,890	\$58,806
40.	Vice President	San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$184,914	\$30,759
41.	Assistant Chief Of Harbor Police	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$184,883	\$133,674
42.	Deputy General Counsel III	San Diego Unified Port District	Office Of The General Counsel	\$184,133	\$102,107
43.	Chief	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$184,011	\$12,777
44.	Vice President	San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$182,068	\$17,639
45.	Director, Corporate Services	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Corporate And Information Governance	\$182,059	\$53,286
46.	Deputy General Counsel IV	San Diego Unified Port District	Office Of The General Counsel	\$180,621	\$18,262
47.	Senior Director, Finance And Asset Management	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Accounting	\$177,522	\$58,523
48.	Director, Enterprise Strategy & Innovation	San Diego Unified Port District	Enterprise Strategy & Innovation	\$175,866	\$29,505
49.	Director Of Airport	San Bernardino International Airport Authority	Airport Operation	\$175,498	\$41,466
50.	Deputy General Counsel IV	San Diego Unified Port District	Office Of The General Counsel	\$175,376	\$23,032
51.	Assistant Vice President	San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$175,320	\$112,495
52.	Harbor Police Sergeant	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$175,047	\$99,985
53.	Deputy General Counsel III	San Diego Unified Port District	Office Of The General Counsel	\$174,503	\$101,647
54.	Harbor Police Lieutenant	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$173,033	\$121,687
55.	Deputy General Counsel IV	San Diego Unified Port District	Office Of The General Counsel	\$171,268	\$23,774
56.	Harbor Police Officer	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$171,022	\$51,419

57.	Harbor Police Sergeant	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$169,576	\$90,569
58.	Harbor Police Officer	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$169,528	\$53,614
59.	Harbor Police Corporal	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$168,717	\$19,490
60.	Harbor Police Corporal	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$168,294	\$77,947
61.	General Manager	Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Administration	\$167,770	\$44,243
62.	Harbor Police Officer	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$166,382	\$61,047
63.	Assistant Vice President	San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$165,608	\$31,120
64.	Harbor Police Corporal	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$165,341	\$84,934
65.	Harbor Police Corporal	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$163,174	\$83,880
66.	Director, Airport Design And Construction	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Airport Design and Construction	\$163,009	\$65,623
67.	Director, Human Resources	San Diego Unified Port District	Human Resources	\$161,825	\$92,036
68.	Harbor Police Lieutenant	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$161,106	\$104,073
69.	Director, Innovation And Small Business Development	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Information and Technology Services	\$160,814	\$46,008
70.	Director, Airport Planning And Environmental	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Environmental Affairs	\$160,597	\$41,578
71.	Harbor Police Officer	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$158,722	\$69,993
72.	Director, Financial Planning And Budgeting	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Financial Management	\$157,428	\$35,739
73.	Assistant Vice President	San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$157,237	\$15,373
74.	Harbor Police Officer	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$157,217	\$20,129
75.	General Manager	Santa Maria Public Airport District	Management	\$156,623	\$58,420
76.	Harbor Police Officer	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$156,615	\$80,569

77.	Harbor Police Sergeant	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$155,991	\$81,875
78.	Harbor Police Corporal	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$155,958	\$94,366
79.	Harbor Police Sergeant	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$155,941	\$95,452
80.	Chief Engineer/Engineering- Construction	San Diego Unified Port District	Engineering- Construction	\$155,717	\$84,081
81.	Harbor Police Corporal	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$155,024	\$88,669
82.	Director, Financial Services	San Diego Unified Port District	Financial Services	\$154,891	\$85,965
83.	Senior Director, Executive Office	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Executive Office	\$154,351	\$57,454
84.	Harbor Police Officer	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$151,945	\$68,822
85.	Planning Director	March Joint Powers Authority	Planning	\$151,829	\$29,618
86.	Harbor Police Corporal	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$151,786	\$20,157
87.	Assistant Vice President	San Diego Unified Port District	Executive Office	\$151,670	\$20,169
88.	Harbor Police Sergeant	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$150,253	\$86,585
89.	Commander	Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Police	\$149,272	\$9,768
90.	Director, Air Service Development	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Air service Development	\$149,090	\$44,889
91.	Director, Landside Operations	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Terminals And Tenants	\$148,270	\$35,974
92.	Director, Facilities Maintenance Department And Terminal Operations	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Management	\$147,398	\$36,735
93.	Harbor Police Sergeant	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$146,711	\$63,840
94.	Director, Real Estate	San Diego Unified Port District	Real Estate	\$146,163	\$85,774
95.	Police Chief	Monterey Peninsula Airport District	Police	\$145,630	\$43,014
96.	Program Manager	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Facilities Development	\$145,612	\$16,348

97.	Harbor Police Corporal	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$145,246	\$69,867
98.	Senior Manager, Aviation Security And Law Enforcement	San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Aviation Security and Public Safety	\$145,155	\$47,987
99.	Harbor Police Officer	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$145,061	\$69,694
100.	Harbor Police Sergeant	San Diego Unified Port District	Harbor Police Department	\$144,487	\$72,218